Winterkompetitie 2023/2024 Einduitslag Personele baan K.K.P.

Klasse: 1

Pl.  Naam

1) B.H.R. West
2) R. Bokkers

3) T. Deurloo

4) E.H.T. Kuster
5) R. Krabbenborg
6) J. Scheffer

7) D. de Vos

8) G.B.M. ter Horst

9) H.J. Klein Hesselink

10) E. van Silthout
11) R. Steentjes
12) B. Kolkman
13) M.J.J. Wilbrink
14) J. Buis

15) A. Wassink
16) P. Kreeftenberg
17) D.F.A.G. Rog
18) C.H.J. Addink

Klasse: 2

Pl.  Naam

1) W. Jansen

2) G. Snellenberg
3) E. Rietberg

4) J.W. de Graaf
5) J.P.C. Hartman
6) E.van Houte
7) R.G. Engbers
8) F.Th. Geurts
9) H.I1Jzerman
10) F.H. Godschalk
11) D. Brugman
12) R. Rietberg
13) R. Vriezen

14) J. van Dijk

15) S. Wijgman

16) P.K.'s Gravemade

17) R. Davidse

Klasse: 3

Pl. Naam

1) D.P.A. de Haas van Dorsser

2) G.J. Wijgman
3) F.J. Silvold

Afdeling
LOCHUIZEN

HET GOUDEN OOG
DIANA

PR. BERNHARD
HET GOUDEN OOG
ZELHEM
SAGITTARIUS

PR. BERNHARD
ZELHEM

ARTEMIS

DIANA

DIANA

S.1J.S.

DIANA

ZELHEM

WILLEM llI

PR. ALEXANDER
WILDENBORCH

Afdeling

DIANA

ARTEMIS

HET GOUDEN OOG
PR. BERNHARD
PR. BERNHARD
ZELHEM

ZELHEM

S.1J.S.
SAGITTARIUS

PR. BERNHARD
PR. BERNHARD
HET GOUDEN OOG
WILLEM llI
NIMROD
SAGITTARIUS
NIMROD

WILLEM llI

Afdeling
W.S.V.
SAGITTARIUS
ARTEMIS

Score

1060 kamp.
1055 kamp.
1009 kamp.
1001 kamp.
942 kamp.
937

909

907

898

874

834

834

832

751

725

710

479

242

Score

928 kamp.
902 kamp.
892 kamp.
866 kamp.
865 kamp.
855

845

842

831

826

821

816

809

791

766

655

471

Score

811 kamp.
798 kamp.
794 kamp.



Winterkompetitie 2023/2024 Einduitslag Personele baan K.K.P.

Klasse: 3 (vervolg)

PI.
4)
5)
6)
7
8)
9)

Naam

H. Jansen jr.

B. Fredriks

T. ter Steeg

H. Fransen

T. Cornielje
B.T. van Egdom

10) R.J.G. Sprokholt
11) G.E.J. Berendsen

Klasse: 4

Pl.
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7
8)
9)

Naam

J. Overvliet

H.E. Suichies

HWR Hugo de Leeuw
J.A. Joseph

K.D.J Lovink

B. Kroes

G.E.J. Jansen

J. Kok

W. Derksen

10) M.J. van der Werf

11) H.W. van den Sigtenhorst
12) F. Niesink

13) B. Siemes

Afdeling

DIANA

PR. BERNHARD
DIANA
WILDENBORCH
DIANA

NIMROD
EENDRACHT
PR. JULIANA

Afdeling
DIANA
ARTEMIS
WILDENBORCH
W.S.V.

VIOS
NIMROD
W.S.V.
DIANA
DIANA
W.S.V.
W.S.V.

PR. JULIANA
DIANA

Score

789 kamp.
758 kamp.
757

751

741

695

669

458

Score

766 kamp.
754 kamp.
731 kamp.
630 kamp.
594 kamp.
586

577

542

528

520

517

309

163



